Milwaukee County

County Courthouse
901 N. 9th Street, Rm.
105

Signature Copy Milwaukee, Wi 53233

Action Report: 16-22

File Number: 16-22

From the Director, University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee County Cooperative Extension
(UW Extension), requesting authorization to execute Amendment No. 1 to a
Professional Services Contract between Milwaukee County and UW Extension
increasing the existing contract by $161,871, from $172,282 to $334,153, for
professional staffing services for the period effective January 1, 2016, through
December 31, 2016. (Referred to the Commiittees on Parks, Energy, and
Environment and Finance, Personnel, and Audit)

RECORD OF COUNTY BOARD AND COUNTY EXECUTIVE ACTIONS

The attached resolution or ordinance was ADOPTED by the Milwaukee County Board of
Supervisors on 2/4/2016 by the following vote:

Ayes: 16 Alexander, Broderick, Cullen, Dimitrijevic, Haas, Johnson Jr., Mayo Sr.,
Moore Omokunde, Rainey, Romo West, Schmitt, Staskunas, Taylor,
Weddle, Weishan Jr., and Lipscomb Sr.

Excused: 1 Jursik

Certification of County 42%2’@ g Date

Board Passage by (¢ 5irman Theodore Lipscomb Sr.
County Board

Chairman

Certification of County ; . 9 ﬂ Date

Board Passage by County Clerk Joseph J. Czarnezki
County Clerk

County Executive %\ < Date D‘;/ D ,/ / é

approvalliveto of Chris Abele
attached
resolution/ordinance.

FEB 09 201

Received by Cou Date
o Jo f'Czar

Milwaukee County Page 1 Printed on 2/5/16



