
Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

From the Director, Department of Transportation (DOT), submitting a passive review contract in the
amount of $211,376 between the Milwaukee County DOT and the Wisconsin DOT for the Milwaukee
County Transit System to provide increased transit services for traffic mitigation as part of the Zoo
Interchange Project requiring temporary closures of the Wisconsin Avenue Bridge and the Hank
Aaron State Trail. (PASSIVE REVIEW; INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE
DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

File #: 16-99, Version: 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 11/8/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

